
 

Cathedral of Saint Mary of the Assumption 

San Francisco, California 
 

                Sunday, April 28, 2024 

                            4:00 pm 
 

 
 

 
 

Program to be announced 
 
 
 
 
 

Suggested Donation $10.00 

(http://smcsf.org/donate) 
 

 

Upcoming Concerts 

 
• Sunday, May 5, 4:00 pm: Cathedral Choir School, Spring Concert. 

• Sunday, May 12, 4:00 pm: Christoph Tietze, Organ. An organ recital hon-

oring mothers. Works by Faure, Albinoni, Karg-Elert, Frescobaldi, 

Scheidt, and Rheinberger. 

• Sunday, May 19, 4:00 pm: Folias Duo: Carmen Maret, Flute; Andrew Ber-

geron, Guitar. Original works by Maret and Bergeron. 

• Sunday, May 26, 4:00 pm: David Hirst (UK), Organ. 

• Sunday, June 2, 4:00 pm: David Brock, Organ 

• Sunday, June 9, 4:00 pm: Christian Laremont, Guitar. 

• Sunday, June 16, 4:00 pm: Chase Olson, Organ. 

• Sunday, June 23, 4:00 pm: Hans Uwe Hielscher (Germany), Organ. 

• Sunday, June 30, 4:00 pm: Christoph Tietze, Organ. 

 



 


